ROCKWELL

CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

2023 Spring Baseball Schedule

Opponent

Varsity Baseball

3/14
Tuesday

3/17-3/18
Friday-Saturday

3/21
Tuesday

3/31
Friday
4/4
Tuesday

4/18
Tuesday

4/20
Thursday

4/27
Thursday

4/28
Friday

5/1
Monday

5/5
Friday

Shining Light

Calvary Tournament

Tabernacle Monroe

NewManna

Tabernacle Monroe

Sheets Memorial

New Manna

Shining Light

Triad

Calvary

North Hills

Shining Light

Tabernacle Monroe

Tabernacle Monroe

Rockwell

Tabernacle Monroe

Rockwell

New Manna

Shining Light

Triad

Rockwell

North Hills

4:30

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:30

4:00

4:30
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